
pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Miko Aleš 44 SSK Vítkovice 1984 A 0:31:10

2. Škrabánek Petr 74 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 0:36:06

3. Janeček Roman 50 Březová 1981 A 0:36:21

4. Rak Stanislav 75 Ludgeřovice 1989 A 0:37:47

5. Ostrák Daniel 22 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:38:58

6. Kabaja Jiří 81 Běhat nás baví 1974 B 0:39:23

7. Březina Radomír 1 Ludgeřovice 1967 B 0:39:31

8. Navrátil Jaroslav 68 HO SSK Vítkovice 1960 C 0:39:39

9. Ščibráni Milan 80 Ostrava 1973 B 0:40:00

10. Peterek Emil 37 Kravaře 1987 A 0:40:23

11. Ferenz Jan 67 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:40:29

12. Bořucký Jiří 53 Štěpánkovice 1961 C 0:40:34

13. Mrajca Tomáš 28 MK Seitl Ostrava 1972 B 0:40:41

14. Chaloupka Prokop 40 Model Bike Team 1978 A 0:40:52

15. Kuzník Miroslav 48 Běh Opava 1982 A 0:40:58

16. Pavelek Jan 17 Dolní Benešov 1987 A 0:41:04

17. Němec Jakub 38 Caramba! Team 1984 A 0:41:31

18. Legerská Hana 52 SSK Vítkovice 1985 D34 0:41:38

19. Střižík David 86 Caramba! Team 1980 A 0:41:54

20. Gargoš Stanislav 23 Bolatice 1971 B 0:41:56

21. Vytisk Alfons 33 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 D 0:42:04

22. Moša Martin 72 NoveCeny 1981 A 0:42:05

23. Vehovský Roman 49 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:42:06

24. Reichel Jiří 41 Dolní Benešov 1986 A 0:42:38

25. Kubín Jakub 83 Malbery Opava 1997 A 0:43:44

26. Chalupa Petr 65 Litultovice 1978 A 0:43:52

27. Žebrák Zbyněk 21 Lepus.cz 1971 B 0:43:58

28. Konečná Luba 13 Ludvíkov 1965 N35 0:44:18

29. Sněhota Tomáš 8 Ehfar Borová 1980 A 0:44:22

30. Pavlásek Michal 31 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1971 B 0:44:40

31. Rinka Marek 45 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:45:20

32. Andrysík Jiří 43 Dolní Benešov 1987 A 0:45:23

33. Siročák Petr 60 Tři Křížky CF 1978 A 0:45:24

34. Staněk Radim 64 Ostrava 1981 A 0:45:27

35. Buhla Lukáš 32 Dolní Benešov 1986 A 0:46:08

36. Procházková Sylva 51 Česká Ves 1969 N35 0:46:15

37. Pigula Jaromír 39 X - Air Ostrava 1972 B 0:47:02

38. Halátek Dalibor 47 Běh Opava 1980 A 0:47:23

39. Armlich Jiří 63 Kravaře 1972 B 0:47:33

40. Králová Hana 46 (prázdné) 1973 N35 0:47:47

41. Rinka Erich 61 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:47:52

42. Kubíček Vladimír 26 Biatlon Poruba 1971 B 0:47:54

43. Vlček Jiří 77 Hlučín 1964 C 0:48:14

44. Šenk Tomáš 42 Vietcong 1976 A 0:48:21
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45. Kurková Martina 34 Běhat nás baví 1963 N35 0:48:52

46. Stuchlík Karel 4 Kravaře 1961 C 0:49:08

47. Šnapková Petra 59 (prázdné) 1985 D34 0:49:33

48. Gola Lukáš 55 AZ Ostrava 1987 A 0:50:33

49. Pavera Radek 36 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 A 0:51:18

50. Hudeczek Pavel 35 Ludgeřovice 1967 B 0:52:02

51. Hájovský Tomáš 54 Jasénky 1964 C 0:52:21

52. Švrčina David 58 Vietcong 1992 A 0:53:50

53. Soušek Jakub 29 Vietcong 1992 A 0:53:50

54. Rinka Tomáš 27 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1979 A 0:57:20

55. Hanzlík Günter 71 AO Kobeřice 1939 D 0:57:26

56. Bandík Pavel 30 Ostrava 1959 C 0:58:58

57. Stuchlík Karel st. 25 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1937 D 1:01:43

58. Gaman Jaroslav 57 Avanti Havířov 1935 D 1:01:56

59. Granzer Tomáš 19 Píšť 1979 A DNF



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Miko Aleš 44 SSK Vítkovice 1984 A 0:31:10

2. Janeček Roman 50 Březová 1981 A 0:36:21

3. Rak Stanislav 75 Ludgeřovice 1989 A 0:37:47

4. Ostrák Daniel 22 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:38:58

5. Peterek Emil 37 Kravaře 1987 A 0:40:23

6. Ferenz Jan 67 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:40:29

7. Chaloupka Prokop 40 Model Bike Team 1978 A 0:40:52

8. Kuzník Miroslav 48 Běh Opava 1982 A 0:40:58

9. Pavelek Jan 17 Dolní Benešov 1987 A 0:41:04

10. Němec Jakub 38 Caramba! Team 1984 A 0:41:31

11. Střižík David 86 Caramba! Team 1980 A 0:41:54

12. Moša Martin 72 NoveCeny 1981 A 0:42:05

13. Vehovský Roman 49 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:42:06

14. Reichel Jiří 41 Dolní Benešov 1986 A 0:42:38

15. Kubín Jakub 83 Malbery Opava 1997 A 0:43:44

16. Chalupa Petr 65 Litultovice 1978 A 0:43:52

17. Sněhota Tomáš 8 Ehfar Borová 1980 A 0:44:22

18. Rinka Marek 45 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:45:20

19. Andrysík Jiří 43 Dolní Benešov 1987 A 0:45:23

20. Siročák Petr 60 Tři Křížky CF 1978 A 0:45:24

21. Staněk Radim 64 Ostrava 1981 A 0:45:27

22. Buhla Lukáš 32 Dolní Benešov 1986 A 0:46:08

23. Halátek Dalibor 47 Běh Opava 1980 A 0:47:23

24. Šenk Tomáš 42 Vietcong 1976 A 0:48:21

25. Gola Lukáš 55 AZ Ostrava 1987 A 0:50:33

26. Pavera Radek 36 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 A 0:51:18

27. Švrčina David 58 Vietcong 1992 A 0:53:50

28. Soušek Jakub 29 Vietcong 1992 A 0:53:50

29. Rinka Tomáš 27 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1979 A 0:57:20

30. Granzer Tomáš 19 Píšť 1979 A DNF
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KATEGORIE A - MUŽI DO 39 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Kabaja Jiří 81 Běhat nás baví 1974 B 0:39:23

2. Březina Radomír 1 Ludgeřovice 1967 B 0:39:31

3. Ščibráni Milan 80 Ostrava 1973 B 0:40:00

4. Mrajca Tomáš 28 MK Seitl Ostrava 1972 B 0:40:41

5. Gargoš Stanislav 23 Bolatice 1971 B 0:41:56

6. Žebrák Zbyněk 21 Lepus.cz 1971 B 0:43:58

7. Pavlásek Michal 31 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1971 B 0:44:40

8. Pigula Jaromír 39 X - Air Ostrava 1972 B 0:47:02

9. Armlich Jiří 63 Kravaře 1972 B 0:47:33

10. Kubíček Vladimír 26 Biatlon Poruba 1971 B 0:47:54

11. Hudeczek Pavel 35 Ludgeřovice 1967 B 0:52:02
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KATEGORIE B - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Škrabánek Petr 74 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 C 0:36:06

2. Navrátil Jaroslav 68 HO SSK Vítkovice 1960 C 0:39:39

3. Bořucký Jiří 53 Štěpánkovice 1961 C 0:40:34

4. Vlček Jiří 77 Hlučín 1964 C 0:48:14

5. Stuchlík Karel 4 Kravaře 1961 C 0:49:08

6. Hájovský Tomáš 54 Jasénky 1964 C 0:52:21

7. Bandík Pavel 30 Ostrava 1959 C 0:58:58
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KATEGORIE C - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Vytisk Alfons 33 MK Seitl Ostrava 1949 D 0:42:04

2. Rinka Erich 61 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:47:52

3. Hanzlík Günter 71 AO Kobeřice 1939 D 0:57:26

4. Stuchlík Karel st. 25 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1937 D 1:01:43

5. Gaman Jaroslav 57 Avanti Havířov 1935 D 1:01:56
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KATEGORIE D - MUŽI NAD 60 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Legerská Hana 52 SSK Vítkovice 1985 D34 0:41:38

2. Šnapková Petra 59 (prázdné) 1985 D34 0:49:33
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KATEGORIE ŽENY DO 34 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Konečná Luba 13 Ludvíkov 1965 N35 0:44:18

2. Procházková Sylva 51 Česká Ves 1969 N35 0:46:15

3. Králová Hana 46 (prázdné) 1973 N35 0:47:47

4. Kurková Martina 34 Běhat nás baví 1963 N35 0:48:52
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KATEGORIE ŽENY NAD 35 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Ostrák Daniel 22 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:38:58

2. Peterek Emil 37 Kravaře 1987 A 0:40:23

3. Ferenz Jan 67 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:40:29

4. Vehovský Roman 49 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:42:06

5. Pavlásek Michal 31 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1971 B 0:44:40

6. Rinka Marek 45 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 A 0:45:20

7. Armlich Jiří 63 Kravaře 1972 B 0:47:33

8. Rinka Erich 61 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:47:52

9. Stuchlík Karel 4 Kravaře 1961 C 0:49:08

10. Pavera Radek 36 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 A 0:51:18

11. Rinka Tomáš 27 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1979 A 0:57:20

12. Stuchlík Karel st. 25 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1937 D 1:01:43
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KATEGORIE MÍSTNÍ




